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UA Faculty Senate Roster 1999-2000

  
 

 Faculty Senators Alternates

College Name ext e-mail Term Name ext

Arts & Laszlo Baksay 6066 baksay@bama.ua.edu 2000
Sciences David Beito (leave) 1870 dbeito@history.as.ua.edu Jeff Richetto 5047

Don DeSmet  3783 ddesmet@bama.ua.edu
Harry Blewitt 8427 hblewitt@nc.ua.edu Ruth Howell 3851
Scott Bridges 5027 sbridges@music.as.ua.edu
William Doty 8511 DotyWG@aol.com 2000
Sellwyn Hollingsworth 1947 sholling@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2000
Wm Marvin Johnson 6604 mjohnson@music.ua.edu 2000 Gordon Ultsch 1827
Rhoda Johnson 9556 rjohnson@woodsquad.as.ua.edu 2000 Sherrie Cohen 4532
Harvey Kline 3807 hkline@ua1vm.ua.edu
Catherine Pagani 1892 cpagani@woodsquad.as.ua.edu 2000
Robert Sigler 7781 rsigler@cj.as.ua.edu
Mindy Taggard 1894 mtaggard@woodsquad.as.ua.edu
Carmen Taylor 7131 ctaylor@woodsquad.as.ua.edu
John Vincent 9203 jvincent@ua1vm.ua.edu
Jerry Webster 5047 gwebster@bama.ua.edu 2000
Ray White 1640 white@merkin.astr.ua.edu

Commerce Rob Ingram 6694 ringram@cba.ua.edu 2001 John Mason 2904
& Business Robert McLeod 7842 rmcleod@cba.ua.edu 2000 Lew Silver 8991

Administration Bill Motes 8938 wmotes@cba.ua.edu 2000 Carl Ferguson 2943
Chuck Schmidt 8914 cschmidt@cba.ua.edu 2001 Jerry Weaver 6520
Jim Taylor 8941 jtaylor@cba.ua.edu 2001 Benton Gup 8984

Communication Dexter Gordon 8074 dbgordon@ccom.ua.edu 2000 Mark Nelson 8071
Marion Paris 1519 mparis@slism.slis.ua.edu 2000 Steve Miller 1525
Stepen MacCall 6727 smaccall@bama.ua.edu 2001 Bill Gonzenbach 7668

Community Margaret Garner 2884 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu 2001 Nancy Rubin 1330
Health Ashley Evans 1265 aevans@cchs.ua.edu 2001 Robert Peroni 1309

Sciences 

Education Pat Bauch 1167 pbauch@bamaed.ua.edu 2002 Margaret Rice 1165
Richard Lomax 1184 rlomax@bamaed.ua.edu 2000 ? ?
Mike Miller 1170 mmiller@bamaed.ua.edu 2000 ??
Patricia Moyer 1412 pmoyer@bamaed.ua.edu 2002
Jerry Rosiek 7598 jrosiek@bamaed.ua.edu 2001 Ed Ellis 1441

Engineering David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu 2000 Paul Ray 1603
Rocky Durrans 1710 rdurrans@coe.eng.ua.edu 2000 Ramana Reddy 4246
Gary Moynihan 1606 gmoynihan@coe.eng.ua.edu 2001 Marcus Brown 6363
Pete Morley 0672 lmorley@coe.eng.ua.edu 2000 Allen Parrrish 3749
Perry Wheless 1757 wwheless@coe.eng.ua.edu 2001 Nagy El-Kaddah 1743
Keith Woodbury 1647 kwoodbury@me.ua.edu 2001 Philip Johnson 2669
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Human Dennis James 8136 djames@ches.ua.edu 2000 Yasmin Neggers 4706
Environmental Virginia Wimberly 8139 vwimberl@ches.ua.edu 2001 Peggy Jessee 8150

Sciences 

Law Bill Andreen 7091 wandreen@law.ua.edu 2001 Susan Randall 1130
Norman Stein 1136 nstein@law.ua.edu 2000 Bill Brewbaker 1132

Libraries Betty Bryce 3913 bbryce@bama.ua.edu 2000 Barbara Dahlbach7658
Marcia Evans 6390 mbevans@bama.ua.edu 2001 Benita Strnad 1508
Lee Pike 1080 lpike@bruno.cha.ua.edu 2001 Sharon Stewart 1506

Nursing Debbie Novak 9872 dnovak@nursing.ua.edu 2000 Becky Edwards 9876
Nancy Palmer 1020 npalmer@nursing.ua.edu 2001 Peg Lyons 1029

Social Work Carol Drolen 3935 cdrolen@sw.ua.edu 2001 Marcia Winter 3933
? ? ? ? ? ?

Past President Margaret Garner 2884 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu
Parliamentarian
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